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Monocalcium Phosphate

Description:

Monocalcium phosphate is used as an animal or bird feed additive. This feed additive
supplements the feed with phosphorus and calcium that are very important for skeletal
development and formation of strong bones as well as normal functioning of energy, protein
metabolism, neural, immunity and reproduction systems. This kind of mineral feed additive is

especially beneficial for herbivorous animals.

Guaranteed Analysis:

Calcium
Calcium
Phosphorus
Fluorine
Iron

Typical Analysis:

Iron
Aluminum
Copper
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Sulfur

Zinc

15.0% Min
18.0% Max
21.0% Min
2,100 ppm
3,000 ppm

3,000 ppm
6,000 ppm
<2 ppm
9,800 ppm
1,200 ppm
450 ppm
9,800 ppm
50 ppm
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Physical Properties:

Screen Analysis-Tyler +12/5%
+30/91%
-100/100%
Bulk Density 59-65 lbs/ft3
Color Off White
Moisture as H20 2%

Directions For Use:

Use only as an ingredient of thoroughly mixed feed for livestock. Do not sue this

product unless it is diluted.
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