

Monocalcium Phosphate

Description:

Monocalcium phosphate is used as an animal or bird feed additive. This feed additive supplements the feed with phosphorus and calcium that are very important for skeletal development and formation of strong bones as well as normal functioning of energy, protein metabolism, neural, immunity and reproduction systems. This kind of mineral feed additive is especially beneficial for herbivorous animals.

Guaranteed Analysis:

Calcium	15.0% Min
Calcium	18.0% Max
Phosphorus	21.0% Min
Fluorine	2,100 ppm
Iron	3,000 ppm

Typical Analysis:

Iron	3,000 ppm
Aluminum	6,000 ppm
Copper	<2 ppm
Magnesium	9,800 ppm
Potassium	1,200 ppm
Sodium	450 ppm
Sulfur	9,800 ppm
Zinc	50 ppm



Physical Properties:

Screen Analysis-Tyler +12/5%

+30/91%

-100/100%

Bulk Density 59-65 lbs/ft3

Color Off White

Moisture as H2O 2%

Directions For Use:

Use only as an ingredient of thoroughly mixed feed for livestock. Do not sue this product unless it is diluted.